THE ST. AUGUSTINE CAMPUS
QUICK FACTS AND STATISTICS 2011/2012

which deliver high-quality education, research and services to diverse communities across the Caribbean region.

The St. Augustine Campus of The University of the West Indies, located in Trinidad and Tobago was founded in the year 1960. It is one

of four campuses across the Caribbean with sister campuses at Cave Hill in Barbados, Mona in Jamaica and the Open Campus - all of

Enrolment (2011/2012)
Faculty Male Female Notld. Total
Engineering 1635 983 0 2618
Humanities and Education 733 2429 0 3162
Law 62 189 0 251
Medical Sciences 760 1445 0 2205
Food and Agriculture 1 2 0 3
Science and Technology 4 3 0 7
Science and Agriculture 1840 2393 0 4233

Social Sciences 1869 4490 1 6359

Total 6904 11934 1 18838

Enrolment in Various Degree Types (2011/2012)

Certificate 612
Diploma 105
Undergraduate First Degree 12286
Qualifying for Graduate 52
Total
Diploma
Certificate
Taught Masters
Doctor of Medicine
Graduate

MPhil
PhD

Qualifying 1

Total 5783

Grand Total 18838

International Students
A total of 1526 international students were enrolled at the UWI in
the 2011/2012 academic year.

Top International Countries Top Regional Countries

Represented: Botswana, Represented: Jamaica,
United States Of America, Barbados, Guyana, St Vincent
India, Colombia, Nigeria, And Grenadines, St Lucia, The
Canada, United Kingdom, Bahamas, Grenada, Dominica,
Belize, Suriname and St Kitts And Nevis, Antigua and
Venezuela. Barbuda.

New Students

were admitted into graduate programmes.

Full Time
Part Time

Undergraduate Evening

Summer
Not Identifiable
Total

Full Time

Part Time

Evening
Postgraduate

Summer

Not Identifiable
Total

Grand Total

Certificate 69 192 0

Diploma 8 53 0

First Degree 816 1757 0

Postgraduate

= 22 23 0

Certificate
Postgraduate

] 83 202 0
Diploma
Taught Masters 272 496 0
MPhil 5 16 0
PhD 9 13 0
Doctor of Medicine 13 16 0
Other 1 0 0
Total 1298 2768 0

In the 2011/2012 academic year, new admissions
totaled 5721 students. Of these, 3664 were admitted
into undergraduate programmes while 2057 students

Enrolment by Student Session (2011/2012)

10601
983
1436
4

31
13055
1022

4516
225
1
19
5783

18838

Degrees Awarded — Class of 2011
Degree Type Male Female NotlId.

Total
261
61
2573

45

285

768
21
22
29

4066

For more information about The UWI and its
resources, please click the links below

About The UWI, St. Augustine

The UWI FAQs

Research and Libraries at The UWI St. Augustine
Faculties, Units and Institutes

Programme Offerings

Campus Reports

Prepared by the Campus Office of Planning and Institutional Research http://sta.uwi.edu/copir/



https://sta.uwi.edu/about
https://sta.uwi.edu/admissions/undergrad/faqs_resources.asp
http://sta.uwi.edu/research/
https://sta.uwi.edu/academics
https://sta.uwi.edu/programmes
http://sta.uwi.edu/news/reports/default.asp
http://sta.uwi.edu/copir/

