

## THE ST. AUGUSTINE CAMPUS QUICK FACTS AND STATISTICS 2011/2012

The St. Augustine Campus of The University of the West Indies, located in Trinidad and Tobago was founded in the year 1960. It is one of four campuses across the Caribbean with sister campuses at Cave Hill in Barbados, Mona in Jamaica and the Open Campus - all of which deliver high-quality education, research and services to diverse communities across the Caribbean region.

Enrolment (2011/2012)					
Faculty	Male	Female	Not Id.	Total	
Engineering	1635	983	0	2618	
Humanities and Education	733	2429	0	3162	
Law	62	189	0	251	
Medical Sciences	760	1445	0	2205	
Food and Agriculture	1	2	0	3	
Science and Technology	4	3	0	7	
Science and Agriculture	1840	2393	0	4233	
Social Sciences	1869	4490	1	6359	
Total	6904	11934	1	18838	

**New Students** 

In the 2011/2012 academic year, new admissions totaled 5721 students. Of these, 3664 were admitted into undergraduate programmes while 2057 students were admitted into graduate programmes.

Enrolment by Student Session (2011/2012)						
	Full Tim	Full Time		10601		
	Part Tin	ne	983			
Undergraduate	Evening	5	1436			
	Summe	Summer		4		
	Not Ide	ntifiable	3	31		
	Total		13	13055		
Postgraduate	Full Tim	e	1022			
	Part Tin	ne	4516			
	Evening	5	2	225		
	Summe	Summer		1		
	Not Ide	Not Identifiable		19		
	Total		5783			
Grand Total			18	838		
Grand Total Degrees	Awardeo	l – Class d		838		
	Awardeo Male	l – Class o Female		<b>838</b> Total		
Degrees		1	of 2011			
Degrees / Degree Type	Male	Female	of 2011 Not Id.	Total		
Degrees / Degree Type Certificate	Male 69	Female 192	of 2011 Not Id. 0	Total 261		
Degrees / Degree Type Certificate Diploma	Male 69 8	Female 192 53	0 0 0	Total 261 61		
Degrees A Degree Type Certificate Diploma First Degree Postgraduate	Male 69 8 816	Female 192 53 1757	of 2011 Not Id. 0 0 0	Total 261 61 2573		
Degrees A Degree Type Certificate Diploma First Degree Postgraduate Certificate Postgraduate	Male 69 8 816 22	Female 192 53 1757 23	of 2011 Not Id. 0 0 0	Total 261 61 2573 45		
Degrees A Degree Type Certificate Diploma First Degree Postgraduate Certificate Postgraduate Diploma	Male 69 8 816 22 83	Female 192 53 1757 23 202	of 2011 Not Id. 0 0 0 0	Total 261 61 2573 45 285		
Degrees A Degree Type Certificate Diploma First Degree Postgraduate Certificate Postgraduate Diploma Taught Masters	Male 69 8 816 22 83 272	Female 192 53 1757 23 202 496	of 2011 Not Id. 0 0 0 0 0 0	Total 261 61 2573 45 285 285		

	Certificate	612	
	Diploma	105	
Jndergraduate	First Degree	12286	C
	Qualifying for Graduate	52	Г
	Total	13055	ŀ

Diploma

MPhil

PhD

Total

Qualifying

Certificate

**Taught Masters** 

Doctor of Medicine

**Enrolment in Various Degree Types (2011/2012)** 

Graduate

Gra

Venezuela.

and Total	18838			
International Students				
total of 1526 international students were enrolled at the UWI in the 2011/2012 academic year.				
Top International Countries	Top Regional Countries			
Represented: Botswana,	Represented: Jamaica,			
United States Of America,	Barbados, Guyana, St Vincent			
India, Colombia, Nigeria,	And Grenadines, St Lucia, The			
Canada, United Kingdom,	Bahamas, Grenada, Dominica,			
Belize, Suriname and	St Kitts And Nevis, Antigua and			

For more information about The UWI and its resources, please click the links below

1

1298

0

2768

0

0

1

4066

About The UWI, St. Augustine The UWI FAQs **Research and Libraries at The UWI St. Augustine** Faculties, Units and Institutes Programme Offerings **Campus Reports** 

Prepared by the Campus Office of Planning and Institutional Research http://sta.uwi.edu/copir/

Barbuda.

416

50

4219

191

506

400

1

5783

Other

Total